
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  



Sl # Name of Student Company 

1 ALEN TOM VINCENT Ceasefire 

2 FAHAD ASIF Ceasefire 

3 SNEHA MARY VINOD Experion Technologies 

4 RIYA JOSE Experion Technologies 

5 ALEENA ANIL Faceprep 

6 ROSE BIJO Faceprep 

7 ALEN TOM VINCENT High-TechNext 

8 BRINTO JAMES High-TechNext 

9 DONALD M JOSE High-TechNext 

10 ELBIN THOMAS High-TechNext 

11 HARIGOVIND D High-TechNext 

12 JAMES GEO High-TechNext 

13 JOEL VARGHESE High-TechNext 

14 SACHIN ANU PHILIP High-TechNext 

15 SONU JOSE High-TechNext 

16 THOMAS MARUTHUKUNNEL JOHN High-TechNext 

17 AGNES TERESA MALIACKAL IBS 

18 AKSHAY A IBS 

19 ALBIN SEBASTIAN IBS 

20 ANANDHU ANIL KUMAR IBS 

21 RIYA JOSE IBS 

22 SAYANA RASHEED IBS 

23 RIYA JOSE Image Infosystems 

24 ANANDHU ANIL KUMAR Image Infosystems 

25 ESTHER THANKAM MATHEW Image Infosystems 

26 ANUPAMA MONCY THOMAS Jobin & Jismi 

27 JILNA MARIA CV Jobin & Jismi 

28 REBEKA RAJU Jobin & Jismi 

29 ALBIN SEBASTIAN Acabes (Fintech) 

30 JAMES GEO CSR Pentagon Space 

31 RINU MATHEW DCT 

32 ALBIN SEBASTIAN Diligent Technologies 



33 ELBIN THOMAS E-Con Systems 

34 SONA S Edureka Learning 

35 MARIA SHAJU EY Global Delivery Services 

36 THOMAS MARUTHUKUNNEL JOHN Full Creative 

37 SAYANA RASHEED Poornam Info Vision 

38 RINU MATHEW SmartSoC 

39 PONSIVAKUMAR B 
Star Health and Allied 

Insurance 

40 ISHA JOY Tecacs Kochi 

41 SHEMA ELIZABETH ABRAHAM The Indian Public School 

42 ESTHER THANKAM MATHEW ULTS 

43 ANJU MARIA RAJU QSpiders 

44 BRINTO JAMES QSpiders 

45 SNEHA MATHAI Quest Global 

46 SONU JOSE Quest Global 

47 ALEN TOM VINCENT Raps Infotech 

48 ESTHER THANKAM MATHEW Raps Infotech 

49 JAMES GEO Raps Infotech 

50 ANANDHU ANIL KUMAR Rinex Technologies 

51 PARVATHY ARJUN Rinex Technologies 

52 ISHA JOY Rinex Technologies 

53 ROSE CHIRACKAL JOSEPH Rinex Technologies 

54 ANUPAMA MONCY THOMAS Rinex Technologies 

55 THOMAS MARUTHUKUNNEL JOHN Rinex Technologies 

56 ANIE GEORGE Sight Spectrum 

57 ASHIL GEORGE Sight Spectrum 

58 ELIAS K PHILIP Sight Spectrum 

59 JOFIT CYRIAC Sight Spectrum 

60 MALAVIKA M JEEV Sight Spectrum 

61 MEENAKSHY PRAMOD Sight Spectrum 

62 SUBIN MATHEW Sight Spectrum 

63 BRINTO JAMES Sight Spectrum 

64 FAHAD ASIF Sight Spectrum 

65 FEBA FRANCIS Sight Spectrum 



66 GOWRI KRISHNA Sight Spectrum 

67 ISHA JOY Sight Spectrum 

68 ROSE CHIRACKAL JOSEPH Sight Spectrum 

69 ANUPAMA MONCY THOMAS Sight Spectrum 

70 JILNA MARIA CV Sight Spectrum 

71 REBEKA RAJU Sight Spectrum 

72 SACHIN ANU PHILIP Sight Spectrum 

73 THOMAS MARUTHUKUNNEL JOHN Sight Spectrum 

74 ALEENA ANIL Stanadyne 

75 MALAVIKA M JEEV Stanadyne 

76 SNEHA MARY VINOD Stanadyne 

77 ALBIN SEBASTIAN Stanadyne 

78 GOWRI KRISHNA Stanadyne 

79 ANUPAMA MONCY THOMAS Sutherland Global Voice 

80 ESTHER THANKAM MATHEW Sutherland Global Voice 

81 FAHAD ASIF Sutherland Global Voice 

82 FEBA FRANCIS Sutherland Global Voice 

83 GOWRI KRISHNA Sutherland Global Voice 

84 PARVATHY ARJUN Sutherland Global Voice 

85 REBEKA RAJU Sutherland Global Voice 

86 ROSE BIJO Sutherland Global Voice 

87 ROSE CHIRACKAL JOSEPH Sutherland Global Voice 

88 SHEETHAL MARIA THOMAS Sutherland Global Voice 

89 THOMAS MARUTHUKUNNEL JOHN Sutherland Global Voice 

90 ANNS MARIA SAJI Sutherland NonVoice 

91 DANA FATHIMA Sutherland NonVoice 

92 HARIGOVIND D Sutherland NonVoice 

93 JAMES GEO Sutherland NonVoice 

94 JILNA MARIA CV Sutherland NonVoice 

95 JOEL VARGHESE Sutherland NonVoice 

96 SACHIN ANU PHILIP Sutherland NonVoice 

97 SONA BOBBY TCS 

98 ALBIN SEBASTIAN TCS 



99 GAYATHRI MANOJ Telus Networks 

100 ANNS MARIA SAJI Telus Networks 

101 ASHIL GEORGE Telus Networks 

102 ISHA JOY Telus Networks 

103 SACHIN ANU PHILIP Telus Networks 

104 ANUPAMA MONCY THOMAS Telus Networks 

105 JAMES GEO Telus Networks 

106 THOMAS MARUTHUKUNNEL JOHN Telus Networks 

107 ANANDHU ANIL KUMAR ThinkPalm 

108 ESTHER THANKAM MATHEW ThinkPalm 

109 JILNA MARIA CV ThinkPalm 

 


